81265

05-19-94A10:04 RCVD

Vol.m94 Page 15767

late payment tees of STD13 46 extension here of \$950 mo and add vances of \$757 47 beid amounts were com

the

n be obtain

and are s

have the

Pielectod

Affidavit of Publicatio

STATE OF OREGON, COUNTY OF KLAMATH

I, Sarah Parsons, Office Manager, being first duly sworn, depose and say that I am the principal clerk of the publisher of the Herald and News a newspaper of general circulation, as defined by Chapter 193 ORS, printed and published at Klamath Falls in the aforesaid county and state; that the _

LEGAL #6102 NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND ELECTION

TO SELL AND TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE

a printed copy of which is hereto annexed, was published in the entire issue of said newspaper for FOUR

_ insertions) in the following issues: 4 FEBRUARY 24, 1994 MARCH 3, 10, 17, 1994

Total Cost: \$729.60 Darah R. Parsans

Subscribed and swom to before me this <u>17th</u> day of ____MARCH

5

MARINELECCOMPENSION OFFICIAL SEAL DEBRA A. MOORE DEBRA A. MOORE COMMISSION NO. 013891 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAR. 15, 1996 MODIE 1946

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH:

Filed for record at request of of May

FEE \$10.00 Return: Wm.M. Ganong, 635 Main St NOTICE OF DEFAULT AND ELECTION TO SELL AND TRUSTEE'S NOTICE OF SALE Pursuant 10. ORS B6:705-795. The under signed Trustee and the Beneficiary have elect-ed to foreclose the fol-lowing described Trust Deed. In the manner provided by said stat ute 1. The names of the Grantor. Trustee to and Beneficiary named go and Beneficiary named go and Beneficiary named go A. Grantor: Trustee to Deed are: A. Grantor: Richard K: Newman and Arla R: Newman B. Trustee:-Mountain Title:Com-pany of Klamath County

 Rany of: Klamath County
 Biong: The Westerly line of - Homedale: Road

 Y
 C.
 Beneficiary:

 Y
 Incent A. Jacobs and
 121.5:feet, more or less

 Patricia A. Jacobs
 to the point of begins:

 Number A. Jacobs and
 THE
 STREET

 Patricia A. Jacobs
 Aller A. Jacobs
 ning.

 William M. Ga
 THE
 STREET

 Nong, Attorney, at Law
 ADDRESS OF THIS
 3730

 Successor Trustee by
 HOMEDALE: ROAD
 KLAMATH FALLS; OR

 2
 The legal de
 97603
 7603

 Scription of the proper
 '3
 The Book;

 More particularly de
 Deed is
 Deed was recorded in

 Scripe don Exhibit A:::
 'Deed was recorded in
 The Mortgage Records

 Alle that portion
 of Klamath County, Oregon are;
 Of Klamath County, Oregon are;

Income Attorney at Law ADRESS OF THIS SUCCESSOF TUSIES by Payling the children of the proper is covered by the sub- attorney of the proper is covered by the

enced Trust Deed pur suant to the provisions of Oregon Revised Sta 10168 96:705 for 86.795 7. The Trustee will conduct a sale of the above described property at 10:00 AMI on the 15th day of June 1994 at 635 Main Street, Klamath Falls, Oregon

Jhereof on file at the of-fice of the County -Clerk of klamath County -Clerk of klamath County -Clerk of klamath County -Seginning at the Beginning at the most. Southerly corner of said Tract No 48; Thence North 154 de grees 30 feet West 194.5) feet; thence North 43 degrees 30 feet; West 65;9 feet; thence North 46 de-grees 30 feet East 121 feet; thence South 43 degrees 30 feet East 168.4 feet; more or less, to the Westerly line of Homedale Road; thence South 0 degrees 20 feet West along the Westerly line of Homedale Road 121.5; feet, more or less to the point of begin ning. THE STREET

Oregon 8.32 Pursuant to ORS 86.753, the Grant tor the Grantor's suc-cessor in interest fo all or any part of the above described prop-erty, any baneficiary above described prop-erty, any beneficiary under a subordinate Trust Deed, or any per-son having a subor-dinate llen or encum-brance of record on the property, may cure the default or defaults at any time prior to five days before the above said date or sale by paying the entire by paying the entire

Wm. M. Ganong A.D., 19 <u>94</u> at <u>10:04</u> _ o'clock ____A_M., and duly recorded in Vol. _____M94 of Mortgages _ day 15767 Evelyn Biehn County Clerk By Dauring Multimeter Klamath Falls, Or. 97601